Oakdale

CHAMBER of COMMERCE
CALIFDORNIA

71% Annual Awards Dinner Nomination Form

One form per nominee: check category, fill in all applicable information, and return to the Oakdale Chamber
of Commerce via mail 590 N. Yosemite Ave., Oakdale, CA 95361 or fax to (209) 847-0826. Deadline for
entry is Friday, December 2, 2016. The Annual Awards Dinner is Friday, January 20, 2017, at 6pm. For
more information contact the Chamber at: (209) 847-2244 or events@oakdalechamber.com.

Nomination for:

o Citizen of the Year
Business of the Year
Junior Achievement
Community Service

O O O

Company, Organization or Individual Nominated:

Nominated Address:

City, State & Zip:

Company Website: Individual Email:
Telephone: Fax:
Nominated by (Confidential): Phone:

General Selection Criteria for 2016:

Business of the Year Award

The Business of the Year Award is intended to honor businesses that worked unselfishly by dedicating their time to
improve the quality of life in Oakdale and demonstrate excellence in one or more of the following areas in 2016:
Customer Service, Community Spirit, Innovative Products/ Services, or Leadership

Citizen of the Year Award, Junior Achievement Award, Community Service Award
The nominated Oakdale residents have worked unselfishly by dedicating their time to improve the quality of life in
Oakdale and in the community by helping others.

Please answer the following questions as complete as possible for your nominee. You are welcome to
continue the questions on another sheet of paper.

1. Why have you nominated the business, individual, or community organization?
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. How did they improve and/or contribute to an individual and/or the Oakdale Community in 2016?

. In 2016, what was the outcome of what was done (reference question 2)?

. What type of business, individual, or community organization is this?

. What is the business, individual, or community organization’s normal day-to-day responsibilities?

. What is the business, individual, or organizations history?

. What types of recognition have they received for their contribution?
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In Good Company

Business of the Year Award Winners

2015

2014

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

(Large Business) Basi Insurance Services, Inc.
(Small Business) Oakdale MMA

(Large Business) Raley’s &

(Small Business) Cowboy Toffee Company
Steves Chevrolet- Buick

Oakdale Feed & Seed

Wilkins Pump Knickerbocker Electric, Inc.
Oak Valley Community Bank

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale Cheese & Specialties

Lori’s Creative Framing & Gallery

Oak Valley District Hospital

Citizen of the Year Award Winners

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Jo Harris

Christie Camarillo
Michael Hancock
Lupe Aguilera
Julia Haidlen
Mark McLean
Greg Rivera
Steve Medlen
Scott Abell

Kim Whitemyer

Junior Achievement Award Winners

2015

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Kate Wessling

Hope Kindred

Veronica Becerra & Stephanie Kupper

Gabrielle Ceja, Abigail Matoso & Rachelle Pabalan
Cindy Jauregui, Madison Lane & Garrett Paulis
Jessica Gorman, Justina Keith, Paul Perrone

Jill Rowley & Daniel Dunning

Korinne Baxter, Nicole Kupper, and Todd Medema
Jennie Paugh

Megha Mahida

Heidi Medema

Community Service Award Winners

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Friends of the Oakdale Library

Oakdale Rotary Club & Oakdale Senior Citizens Foundation
Oakdale Educational Foundation

Kiwanis Club of Oakdale

Oakdale Community Garden Club

Soroptimist International - Oakdale

Oakdale Community Sharing

Oakdale Lions Club

Quarterback Club

Cowboy Museum




